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Monthly Executed Time table (August 2021) 
 

Batch – Modern  Pharmacology 2020          Date- 01/09/2021 

Time- 12 to 2 pm 
 

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Monday 02/08/2021 Sting and bite management Dr.V.M.Motghare 

2 Tuesday 03/08/2021 Quinolones and fluoroquinolones Dr. Harshal Pise 

3 Wednesday 04/08/2021 Miscellaneous antimicrobials Dr. Harshal Pise 

4 Monday 09/08/2021 Treatment of urinary tract infection and 

sexually transmitted infection 

Dr. Harshal Pise 

5 Tuesday 10/08/2021 Antileprotic drugs Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

6 Wednesday 11/08/2021 Antiprotozoal drugs:- Antimalarials, 

pharmacotherapy of malaria 

Dr. Vishal Ubale 

7 Tuesday 17/08/2021 Antiamoebic agents and antikala azar 
agents 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

8 Wednesday 18/08/2021 Antitubercular drugs Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

9 Monday 23/08/2021 Antifungal drugs Dr. Vishal Ubale 

10 Tuesday 24/08/2021 Antihypertensive drugs I Dr. Sunil Mahakalkar 

11 Wednesday 25/08/2021 CNS- general considerations 

Sedative and hypnotics 

Dr. Smita Sontakke 

12 Monday 30/08/2021 Antihypertensive drugs II- ACE 

inhibitors, vasodilators and 

sympatholytics 

Dr. Sunil Mahakalkar 

13 Tuesday 31/08/2021 Sedative and hypnotics Dr. Smita Sontakke 


